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Project AV19003 has been funded by Hort Innova�on using the avocado research and development levy and funds from the Australian Government.

AV19003 - Monitoring avocado quality at retail
Hass Quality May 2020 - January 2021
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Figure 1. Percentage acceptable fruit (<10% internal defects) - Australian grown Hass
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Figure 2. Acceptable fruit (<10% internal defects) by produc�on region - average since
May 2020 - Hass
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Figure 3. Unacceptable fruit damage by type (>10% internal defects) of Australian
grown Hass – average since May 2020
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Figure 4. Average fruit age at retail - Australian grown Hass



/

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

%
 D

ry
 m

a�
er

May 2020 Jun 2020 Jul 2020 Aug 2020 Sep 2020 Oct 2020 Nov 2020 Dec 2020 Jan 2021

Minimum Standard: 23%

Produc�on Region
Central Queensland
New South Wales
North Queensland
South Queensland
Tristate
Western Australia

Figure 5. Percentage dry ma�er by produc�on region - Australian grown Hass
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Produc�on Region No. Samples Collected
 

Central Queensland
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Total 283

Figure 6. Number of 10-fruit samples collected by produc�on region -
Since May 2020 - Hass


